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Women / 7 / Jr C4
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabelle Perez408
Empire

9.600 9.600 9.7009.650 38.550
2T 6 2T 1T 1 

1 

Zoe Santiago374
TX Dreams

9.575 9.725 9.5509.600 38.450
5T 1 4T 9 2 

2 

Kalea Flores394
TEGA

9.650 9.625 9.5009.550 38.325
1 4T 7T 10T 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Cohan409
Crenshaw

9.600 9.700 9.5009.400 38.200
2T 2 11 10T 4 

4 

Riley Besch411
Capital

9.450 9.650 9.6259.450 38.175
7 3 10 5T 5 

5 

Addison Janiszewski402
AIM Athletics,Texans

9.575 9.200 9.7009.650 38.125
5T 11 2T 1T 6 

6 

Mackenzie Holland349
Top Flight

9.100 9.625 9.4509.600 37.775
15 4T 4T 12 7 

7 

Sarah Wicks406
Pearland Elite

9.175 9.425 9.5759.550 37.725
13 8T 7T 8 8 

8 

Sarah Whalen405
Pearland Elite

9.350 9.300 9.6009.300 37.550
8T 10 12 7 9 

9 

M'Lynn Griego382
Aerial

9.125 9.050 9.6759.675 37.525
14 12 1 4 10 

10 

Emmalie Winkler376
TX Dreams

9.300 8.850 9.6259.600 37.375
10T 13T 4T 5T 11 

11 

Kammie Green342
Eagle Gymn

9.600 9.425 9.7008.450 37.175
2T 8T 15 1T 12 

12 

Bryana Alberto403
Pearland Elite

8.850 9.550 8.9509.050 36.400
17 7 13 16 13 

13 

Alicia Austin384
Royals

9.300 8.100 9.4259.550 36.375
10T 16T 7T 13 14 

14 

Shelby Pearce370
GYMACT

9.350 8.850 9.4008.425 36.025
8T 13T 16 14T 15 

15 

Rylee Woods389
United Gymnastics

8.950 8.100 9.4008.400 34.850
16 16T 17 14T 16 

16 

Kelsey Meckel343
AAGI

9.200 8.650 7.8008.800 34.450
12 15 14 17 17 

17 
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